
 
 

SNDT Women’s University 
1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, Mumbai 400 020 

Tel: 26604706/ 22031879/22030948 

 
Invitation for Quotations 

for Purchase of CCTV 

 

 
Ref No: JDBIMSR/Web-Tender/2022-23/31 Date: 09/07/2022 

 
Sealed Quotations are invited for purchase of CCTV to be required at JANAKI DEVI 

BAJAJ INSTIUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH, SNDT Women’s 

University, Pune campus. The suppliers are advised to study all technical and 

commercial aspects, instructions, terms and conditions carefully in the document. Failure to 

furnish all information required in the quotation may result in the rejection of the 

quotation. The University reserves the right to reject the quotation in whole without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

 

Name of Item Quotation for Purchase of CCTV 

Venue of Submission Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of Management Studies 

and Research, SNDT Women’s University, 
Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, 

Karve Road, Pune 411038 
 

To be Addressed to: The Director (Addl. Charge) 

Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of Management Studies 
and Research, SNDT Women’s University, 

Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, 
Karve Road, Pune 411038 

Contact Telephone 7057113051 

Deadline of submission Monday, 18th  JULY, 2022, upto 4.00 pm 

 

Instructions: 
*Dates mentioned here, are scheduled dates for the University Activities. Any changes in 

dates of submission and processing shall be notified in ‘Tenders/Quotations' section on the 

University website (sndt.ac.in) below the respective quotation. 

 
To view Quotation Notice, kindly visit following website of SNDT Women’s University, 

Mumbai: sndt.ac.in 

Quotations should clearly mention all Technical Specifications mentioned in this document. 



The quotations are invited for the following products: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Details of  Equipments (Without Make) & Details of Required 
Technical Specification 

Qty 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5  

CCTV 

 

CAT 6  cable  

With casing 

 

POE SWITCH 

 

HARD DISK 

4 TB 

 

BULLET CAMERA 

 

32 CHANNEL NVR 

 

 

400 meter 

 

 

03 

 

01 

 

 

10 

 

1 

 

The quotations are invited in two parts under Three Envelop System. Technical envelop 

shall be enclosed and sealed in envelop No.1. Schedule of Rates shall be filled in and 

enclosed in Envelop No.2. Both the sealed envelopes shall be kept in Envelop No.3 which 

shall be big enough to contain two envelopes. On each envelop name and address along 

with contact number of bidder shall be written. On the top of it envelop name of the bidder 

should be mentioned. 

 
Envelop No.1: 

The envelope must contain: 

1. Covering letter with details of bidders: address, name of proprietor, telephone number 

and/or mobile number, email ID, name, signature and seal. In case of partnership firm - 

name and address of the partners and copy of Partnership Deed. 

2. Type of business entity: manufacturer/authorized dealer/reseller, any other (to be 

specified) 

3. Certified copy of GST registration 

4. PAN Card No 

5. List of main clients (minimum 3, maximum10) 

6. Work experience Certificate/ Delivery Challan (at least from one client) 

7. The details about technical specifications of product should submitted in the prescribed 

format as follows on the letterhead of the bidder or with the bidder’s seal and signature: 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Name of 
Item 

Required Technical Specification and 

Standards 

Bidder’s Technical 

Specification and 
Standards 

Brand Names and 
Model Numbers 

wherever applicable 

1. CAT 6  cable  

With casing 

Dlink, twisted 4 core cable, with casing  

2. POE SWITCH Netgear  

3. HARD DISK 

4 TB 

Purple WD, Recording Technology CMR, 

Antarmuka SATA 

 

4. BULLET 

CAMERA 

2 MP Fixed Turret Network Camera High 
quality imaging with 2 MP resolution Efficient 

H.265+ compression technology Clear 
imaging against strong back light due to 

DWDR technology Water and dust resistant 
(IP67) EXIR 2.0: advanced infrared 

 



technology with long IR range 

5. 32 CHANNEL 
NVR 

32-ch 1U 4K NVR 

Up to 32-ch IP camera inputs 
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 video formats 

Up to 2-ch@8 MP or 4-ch@4 MP or 8-
ch@1080p decoding capacity 1 HDMI and 1 

VGA interfaces, both interfaces support 

independent video output 2 SATA interfaces 
for HDD connection (up to 10 TB capacity per 

HDD) Up to 256 Mbps incoming bandwidth 

 

 

Please mention Brand/s and Model Number/s here: 

 
 

Envelop No.2: 

The envelope must contain: 

The financial bid may be submitted in the prescribed format as above on the letterhead of 

the bidder. 

ITEM (BRAND 

NAME AND MODEL 

NUMBERS) 

QTY 

(TOTAL ) 

RATE PER 

UNIT (INR) 

TAXES (INR) TOTAL ESTIMATED COST  

WITH TAXES (INR) 

CAT 6  cable  

With casing 

400 meter    

POE SWITCH 3    

HARD DISK 

4 TB 

1    

BULLET CAMERA 10    

32 CHANNEL NVR 1    

 
The rate must be inclusive of all charges. Taxes are to be mentioned clearly in the quotation. 

The final quantity may vary at the time of issue of purchase order. 

Free delivery, installation is required at Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of Management 

Studies and Research, SNDT Women’s University, Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, Karve 

Road, Pune 411038. 

 
The rate validity will be upto 45 days from the date of submission deadline. 

 
All necessary documents, manuals to be handed over to the Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute 

of Management Studies and Research, SNDT Women’s University, Maharshi Karve 

Vidyavihar, Karve Road, Pune 411038. 

 
Packing and transport charges, transit insurance will be inclusive in the quoted rate. 

 

 

 

 
Dr. Pravin Subhash Gosavi  

Director (Addl.Charge) 
Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of Management Studies and Research 

SNDT Women's University, Pune 
+91 70571 13051 

 


